INSTRUCTIONS

This form tu to be filed with the oppropriate Distitct Ottice of the Division not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilhind o¢
doepened wrelle It shall be aceompanted by one copy ot all electrical ond radlo-activity logs rmun on the well emd o summaory ot ail Spc'rlal tests cone
ducted, inclwiing dritl stem tests. All depths ceported shall be measured depths, In the case of dlrecttonally ddlled wells, tivo vertical slopthy shall
also bo reported. Por mulitple eomplettons, [tems 30 through 34 shall be reported (or cach zone. Tho toim §s to bo {ll:d in qulatupltecte oxcept on
state land, where six coples are required. Geo Rule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITIl GEOGRAPBICAL SECTION OF STATE

Soutneastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
Rustler 2008 _ s
T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-¥ruitland T. Penn. “‘C"
B. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Peon. ‘D"
T. Yates 2532 T. Miss T. Cliff tlouse T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Qucen T. Silurian —_ T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Ardres 3734 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 5090 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Graaite
T. Paddeck T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrrison T.
T. Tubb 6634 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 7496 T. Bone Springs$ — T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcomp Lime 8602 T. Bough B 9261 T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. T. BOU&h ¢ 9304 T. Pemian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn “‘A" T.
0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZOHNES
No. 1, from to No. 4, from to
Ne. 2, from to No. 3, from 1o
No. 3, from...ennaee.... to 3 No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in holz.
No. 1, {rom to . feet.
No. 2, froin to fect.
No. 8, from to. feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
’ : FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From To T,hic‘m“- Formation From To Thickness Formation
in Feet in Feet
0 360 360 Surface, Redbeds
360 | 2504 | 2144 Redbeds, Anhydrite
2504 | 3380 | 876 Salt, Anhydrite
3380 | 4514 | 1134 Dolomite, Anhydrite
4514 { 5006 | 492 Dolomite, Anhydrite
5006 | 5310 | 304 Anhy, Dolo, Lime, Sand
5310 | 5486 | 176 Anhy, Sand, Shale, Lime
5486 | 6050 | 564 Anhy, Shale, Sand, Dolo
6050} 6530 | 480 Anhy, Dolo, Sand, Sh. Line
6530 | 7540 | 1010 Anhy, Dolo, Shale, Sand
7540 | 8040 | 500 Shale
80401 8620 | 580 Shale, Dolomite
8620 ] 9060 | 440 Lime, Dolomite
9060 | 9146 | 86 Lime, Chert, Shale
9146 9439 | 293 Lime, Shale







